
Modello

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

€ 570

€ 710

€ 850

€ 710

€ 1.090

€ 720

€ 1.060

€ 1.440

€ 1.180

€ 710

€ 1.130

€ 850

€ 1.130

€ 1.240

€ 1.130

€ 1.600

€ 1.050

€ 1.560

€ 2.200

€ 1.760

€ 1.130

€ 1.690

€ 400

€ 540

€ 610

€ 540

€ 780

€ 490

€ 730

€ 1.050

€ 840

€ 540

€ 820

€ 1.010 € 1.350

€ 1.300

€ 1.460

€ 1.300

€ 1.910

€ 1.250

€ 1.840

€ 2.580

€ 2.070

€ 1.300

€ 2.010

€ 1.680

€ 2.110

€ 1.680

€ 2.820

€ 2.050

€ 2.740

€ 3.950

€ 2.970

€ 1.680

€ 2.800

CT HYBRID

IS HYBRID

RC HYBRID

GS HYBRID 300h

GS HYBRID 450h

LS HYBRID

GS F

NX HYBRID

RC F

RX HYBRID

LC HYBRID

Anni o Km

2 anni
30.000 Km

4 anni
60.000 Km

Opzione

3 anni
45.000 Km

5 anni
75.000 Km

6 anni
90.000 Km

Prezzi comprensivi di IVA.

PROGRAMMA DI MANUTENZIONE LEXUS

Validità a partire dal 1° settembre 2017.


